

1411834846 (IFB) Ridenour Reclaimed Water Re-Pump Booster Pump Station and Ground Storage Tank Project	
Submitted Responses	
PETTICOAT-SCHMITT CIVIL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$14,940,000.00
DUGAN & MEYERS INDUSTRIAL LLC	\$14,880,000.00

1411804646 (IFB)		Submitted Responses
096-04 Oakridge WTP - HSP Replacement Project		
SAWCROSS, INC		\$10,537,611.00

1411836846 (RFP) N01 Isolated Phase Bus System Overhaul		Submitted Responses
RMS ENERGY CO LLC	Received	
ELECTRICAL BUILDERS, INC	Received	

**1411825848 (ITN) Sewage Pump Station
Wet Well and Process Tank Cleaning
and Hauling Services - Class I, II, III, IV**

Submitted Responses

ENVIROWASTE SERVICES GROUP INC

Received

U.S. SUBMERGENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Received

WIND RIVER

Received